
March  
2024 

RSU 16  
 PRHS/BWMS 

This institution is an equal opportunity  
provider.   

Menu is subject to change 

 

Available Daily 
 

Sandwich Bar 
Sandwiches Made to  

Order 
 

Fresh Fruit & Salad 
Bar 
 

Yogurt Parfaits 
Vanilla Yogurt, Blueberry 
 
Your Favorite Spud 
 
1% Milk, Skim Milk & 
LF Chocolate Milk 
 
100% Fruit Juice 

Lunch Choices 
 

Monday, March 11 
Chicken Tender Wraps 

Mini Corn Dogs 
Cheeseburger 

Tuesday, March 12 
Nachos w/Meat & Cheese 

Pretzels w/ Cheese Dip 
Quesadillas 

Wednesday, March 13 
Mac & Cheese 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Hamburger 

Thursday, March 14 
Pizza Choices 
Hot Dog w/Roll 
Fish Sandwich 

Friday, March 15 
No School 

Lunch Choices 
 

Friday, March 1 
Pizza Choices 

Hot Dog w/ Roll 
Fish Sandwich 

Monday, March 4 
Meatball Sub 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
French Bread Pizza 
Tuesday, March 5 

Nachos w/Meat & Cheese 
Pretzels w/ Cheese Dip 

Quesadillas 
Wednesday, March 6 

Turkey BLT on Flatbread 
Chicken Nuggets 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 
Thursday, March 7 

Chicken Parm Sandwich 
Cheeseburger 

Hamburger 

Friday, March 8 
Pizza Choices 
Hot Dog w/Roll 

Fish Sticks 



Lunch Choices 
 

Monday, March 18 
Turkey Sub w/ Chips 

Chicken Tenders 
BBQ Rib Sandwich 
Tuesday, March 19 

Nachos w/Meat & Cheese 
Pretzels w/ Cheese Dip 

Quesadillas 
Wednesday, March 20 

Brunch for Lunch 
French Toast Sticks 

Sausage 
Hot Cinnamon Apple Slices 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Mini Corn Dogs 

Thursday, March 21 
Bosco Sticks 
Hamburger 

Cheeseburger 
Friday, March 22 

Pizza Choices 
Hot Dog w/Roll 
Fish Sandwich 

Lunch Choices 
 

Monday, March 25 
Chicken Wing Basket 

Hamburger 
Cheeseburger 

Tuesday, March 26 
Nachos w/Meat & Cheese 

Pretzels w/ Cheese Dip 
Quesadillas 

Wednesday, March 27 
Hot Turkey Sandwich 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Mini Corn Dogs 

Thursday, March 28 
Chicken Alfredo w/ Pasta 

BBQ Rib Sandwich 
Chicken Nuggets 
Friday, March 29 

Pizza Choices 
Hot Dog w/Roll 
Fish Nuggets 

Check out the new  
Overnight Oats and Fruit 

Smoothies  
In the Breakfast Cooler 


